
 

 

 

Fri Sep 05 Family Welcome & Orientation    ¡Bienvenidas familias!  Orientación 

Mon Sep 08  
First day of school 
Half days through SEP 9th 
(8:50-13:30h) 

Primer día de cole 
Jornada intensiva hasta el 9 de SEP 
(8:50-13:30h) 

Wed Sep 10 Start full school days 
(8:50 – 16:00h) 

Primer día de jornada completa 
(8:50 – 16:00h) 

Mon Oct 13 No School – Hispanic Day  No lectivo - Día de la Hispanidad 

Mon Nov 3 No School - All Saints Day No lectivo - Día de todos los 
Santos 

Thu-Fri Nov 
13-14 

Half days  8:50-13:30h. 
Parent/Teacher conference 

Jornadas Intensivas 8:50-13:30h. 
Tutorías para padres. 

Fri Nov 28 No School - Staff Development 
Day 

No lectivo - Formación del staff 

Mon Dec 08 No School - Immaculate 
Conception Day  

No lectivo - Día de la Inmaculada 
Concepción 

Mon Dec 22 
- Jan 7 No School - Christmas break No lectivo - Vacaciones de 

Navidad 

Thu Jan 08 School resumes   Vuelta a clases 

Fri - Mon Feb 
13-16 No School - Mid-Winter Break   No lectivo - Festivo invierno 

Fri Mar 27 
- Apr 6 No School –  Spring Break  No lectivo - Vacaciones de la 

Semana Santa 

Tue Apr 7 School resumes    Vuelta a clases 

Fri May 01 No School - Labor Day  No lectivo - Día del trabajador 

Fri May 15 No School – Staff Development 
Day No lectivo - Formación del staff 

Tue-Wed Jun 
16-17 

Half-days for all students 
8:50-13:30h 

Jornadas intensivas 
8:50-13:30h 

Wed Jun 17 Last day of school   Fin de curso escolar 

  Kindergarten and 6th grade 
Graduation Acto de Graduación infantil y 6º 

Thu Jun 18 High School Graduation 
 
Acto de Graduación 2º bachillerato 
 

 
NOTE: This calendar may be modified if there are changes in the official calendars for local and national holidays. 
ADVERTENCIA: Este calendario puede sufrir modificaciones en caso de producirse cambios en los calendarios oficiales.  

Learners Today. Leaders Tomorrow. 
Tres Cantos, Madrid / (+34) 638 321 749 
hello@lifeschool.es / www.lifeschool.es 

 


